Important Dates

Event Information

AUGUST
28
SEPTEMBER

-
2
3

29
OCTOBER

16-17
NOVEMBER

4

4

25

26

27-28
DECEMBER

22-31
JANUARY

1-2

19

FEBRUARY
13
13
.
MARCH
5
6
9-13

31
31
APRIL

21
21

MAY

Assessment Day
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Pre-ACT and Practice ACT Testing
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day
No School - Fall Break (MEA)

No School - Professional Development
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day
End of Trimester 1

No School - Teacher Workday

No School - Employee Holiday

No School - Winter Break

No School - Winter Break
No School - MLK Jr. Day

No School - Professional Development
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day

No School - Presidents Day

End of Trimester 2

No School - Teacher Workday

No School - Spring Break

No School - Professional Development
MCA, Seal of Biliteracy Testing
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day

No School - Employee Holiday
ACT and Science MCA Testing

Complete Schoolwork at Home Day (if
not participating in testing)

No School - Professional Development
No School - Memorial Day Holiday
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